MONDAY, APRIL 21, 2025 - ROBERTSON COUNTY CRIMINAL DOCKET

THE STATE OF TEXAS VS:

19-05-20925-CR

21-06-21399-CR
24-09-22312-CR

22-12-21805-CR
22-12-21806-CR

23-02-21855-CR

24-02-22091-CR
24-02-22092-CR
24-02-22093-CR
24-02-22094-CR
24-02-22095-CR
24-04-22157-CR

24-09-22308-CR
24-09-22309-CR
24-09-22310-CR

24-11-22369-CR.
24-11-22370-CR

24-12-22377-CR
24-12-22378-CR.
25-01-22399-CR

25-04-22473-CR

25-04-22481-CR

Jamarcus Satchell - MTR
Tn Jail

Gloria Soliz - Plea
In Jail

Yvonne Benson - Bond Hearing
In Jail

Christie Mayfield - Status
In Jail

Terry Lindan - Status
In Jail

Maurice Golson - Status
In Jail (jury 8/19)

Lonnie Idlebird, Jr. - Status
In Jail

Calvin Wayne Marshall - Status
In Jail

Andralius Green - Status
P.R. Bond - In Jail (jury 3/17)

Tyroy Pierrie London aka Troy Pierrie London -
Bond Hearing - In Jail

Bonderia Wright - Status
In Jail

Frank Morrison, IV - Status
In Jail

Sarah Wilkinson
Chris Smitherman
Amanda Lockhart

Michael Casaretto

Travis Gamey

Michael Casaretto
Chris Smitherman
Chris Smitherman
Chris Smitherman

Michae] Casaretto



Payton Nordeck - Status
In Jail

Sammy White, Jr. - Status
In Jail



MONDAY, APRIL 21, 2025 - ROBERTSON COUNTY CIVIL DOCKET

21-07-D11316-DV  In the Interest of Robby Neal/
(10:00) C.L'F. and G.A.F., Children - Status of Child Chris Smitherman
Support
24-04-D11483-DV  Norma Williams Haynes vs. Pro Se
(5:00) R.L.Haynes, Jr. - Final Hearing
24-08-D11498-DV  Jennifer Ann Gurode vs. M. Charles Gandy
(9:30) Fredrick Dennard Gurode - Default - Final Decree of Divorce
24-10-D11508-DV  Bryan Morris vs. Amanda Lockhart/
(1:30) Natasha Ann Morris - Final Hearing Chris Smitherman
19-07-20854-CV In the Interest of Stephanie Imbrie/ .
(11:00) B.T.S. and W.J.S., Children -~ Temp. Orders Chris Smitherman
21-01-21173-CV Jerry Moody, as Trustee of the McGrew Randy Michel/
(10:30) Family Trust vs. Chris Smitherman/
Simone Edley, I.D. Williams, Wilton Barnes, Leonidia Glasper/
Et al - Plaintiff’s Motion for Final Summary Cedric Pitts/
Judgment Veisha Godfrey-Phelps/
Bedennia Barnes-Shabazz
Simone Edley/
Wilton Bames/
Carmela Barnes McMillian
15-12-19918-CV Kaylin Rabe, Admihistrative of the Estate Jimmie McCullough/
(1:30) Etalvs. Joe Yardas/
Arvell James Rabe, et al - Mtn to Withdraw Adam Varvel

(Final 4/30) (Judge Marc Holder)



MONDAY, APRIL 21, 2025 - ROBERTSON COUNTY SEALED DOCKET

23-05-21657-CV
(8:30)

24-12-21984-CV
(8:30)

25-04-22048-CV
(9:00)

In the Interest of
K.B.B., C.W., Children - Review

Department of Family & Protective Services
VS.
Stephanie Wilson & Joshua Wilson - Review

Addison Homeyer vs.
Ismael Stephen Serna - Protective Order

(In Jail)

Jami Lowry/
Jana Foreman

Jami Lowry/

Jana Foreman/
Amanda Lockhart/
Travis Garney

Jami Lowry/



